LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES

August 17, 2023 Meeting

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION

Administration of Justice Officer Schools

Qualifications to Act as School Directors

Reports/Detention Officer Cert Course Presentation Comple...
Cert/Instructors/Basic Law Enforcement Training Course
Cert: Instructors for Detention Officer Certification Couse
Professional Lecturer Certification

Use of Guest Participants

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION
Watauga River Basin

Copies of Referenced Federal Regulations
Compliance with Emission Control Standards

Control of Emissions from Log Fumigation Operations
General Recordkeeping and Reporting Requirements
Open Burning Without an Air Quality Permit

Air Curtain Incinerators

Regional Office Locations

Public Notice

Where to Obtain and File Permit Applications

Copies of Referenced Documents

Payment of Fees

Applications

Application Submittal Content

Public Participation Procedures

Application Submittal Content

Application

Permit Content

Public Notice and Opportunity for Public Hearing

COASTAL RESOURCES COMMISSION
Structural Accessways Over Frontal Dunes Exempted
Definitions

WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION
Big Game Harvest Reports

Application for Certificate of Vessel Number
Certificate of Number

Temporary Certificate of Number

Dare County
Cube Hydro Carolinas Safety Zones and Resticted Zones Areas

LOCAL GOVERNMENT COMMISSION

12 NCAC 10B
12 NCAC 10B
12 NCAC 10B
12 NCAC 10B
12 NCAC 10B
12 NCAC 10B
12 NCAC 10B

15A NCAC 02B
15A NCAC 02D
15A NCAC 02D
15A NCAC 02D
15A NCAC 02D
15A NCAC 02D
15A NCAC 02D
15A NCAC 02D
15A NCAC 02D
15A NCAC 02Q
15A NCAC 02Q
15A NCAC 02Q
15A NCAC 02Q
15A NCAC 02Q
15A NCAC 02Q
15A NCAC 02Q
15A NCAC 02Q
15A NCAC 02Q
15A NCAC 02Q

15A NCAC 07K
15A NCAC 07M

15A NCAC 10B
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F
15A NCAC 10F

.0702
.0705
.0803
.0901
.0903
.0906
.0910

.0305
.0103
.0501
.0546
.0605
.1903
.1904
.1905
.2203
.0104
.0105
.0206
.0304
.0305
.0307
.0505
.0507
.0508
.0710

.0207
.0602

.0113
.0102
.0104
.0109
.0310
.0374



General Information

Definition of Terms

Minimum Fund Standards
Requirements for the RFP
Issuance of the RFP.
Certification and Termination of Manager
Termination for Cause

Review of Manager

Delegation of Authority
General Information

Definition of Terms

Minimum Fund Standards
Certification of a Fund

Review of Fund and Attestation
Termination of Certification

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Filing of Examination Applications and Fees
Conditioning Requirements

Work Experience Required of Candidates for CPA Certification
Education Required of Candidates for CPA Certification
Reciprocal Certificates

Retired Status - Change of Status

Peer Review Requirements

Confidentiality

Accounting Principles

Responsibilities in Tax Practice

International Financial Accounting Standards
Consulting Services Standards

Retention of Client Records

CPA Firm Names

Valuation Services Standards

Personal Financial Planning Services

Auditing Standards

Accounting and Review Services Standards
Governmental Accounting Standards

Attestation Standards

Government Auditing Standards

International Standards on Auditing

Audits Subiject to the Single Audit Act

Forensic Services

OPTOMETRY, BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN
Application for License Renewal

20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03
20 NCAC 03

21 NCAC 08F
21 NCAC 08F
21 NCAC 08F
21 NCAC 08F
21 NCAC 08H
21 NCAC 08J
21 NCAC 08M
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N
21 NCAC 08N

21 NCAC 42B

.0701
.0702
.0703
.0704
.0705
.0706
.0707
.0708
.0709
.0710
.0711
.0712
.0713
.0714
.0715

.0103
.0105
.0401
.0410
.0101
.0112
.0105
.0205
.0209
.0211
.0215
.0304
.0305
.0307
.0308
.0309
.0403
.0404
.0405
.0406
.0409
.0410
.0411
.0412

.0304



PHARMACY, BOARD OF
Limited Service Permits
Direct-to-Patient Delivery Systems

VETERINARY MEDICAL BOARD

Fees

Minimum Standards for Continuing Education
Definitions

Veterinary Facility Permits

Supervising Veterinarian

Discipline Veterinary Facility Permits
Reinstatement After Revocation of Facility Permit

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF
Consent Order: Settlement: Stipulation
Medicaid Hearing Procedures Rules

21 NCAC 46
21 NCAC 46

21 NCAC 66
21 NCAC 66
21 NCAC 66
21 NCAC 66
21 NCAC 66
21 NCAC 66
21 NCAC 66

26 NCAC 03
26 NCAC 03

.1616
1821

.0108
.0206
.0901
.0902
.0903
.0904
.0905

.0106
.0401



