LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES August 17, 2023 Meeting

SHERIFFS' EDUCATION AND TRAINING STANDARDS COMMISSION	
Administration of Justice Officer Schools	12 NCAC 10B .0702
Qualifications to Act as School Directors	12 NCAC 10B .0705
Reports/Detention Officer Cert Course Presentation Comple	12 NCAC 10B .0803
Cert/Instructors/Basic Law Enforcement Training Course	12 NCAC 10B .0901
Cert: Instructors for Detention Officer Certification Couse	12 NCAC 10B .0903
Professional Lecturer Certification	12 NCAC 10B .0906
Use of Guest Participants	12 NCAC 10B .0910
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT COMMISSION	
Watauga River Basin	15A NCAC 02B .0305
Copies of Referenced Federal Regulations	15A NCAC 02D .0103
Compliance with Emission Control Standards	15A NCAC 02D .0501
Control of Emissions from Log Fumigation Operations	15A NCAC 02D .0546
General Recordkeeping and Reporting Requirements	15A NCAC 02D .0605
Open Burning Without an Air Quality Permit	15A NCAC 02D .1903
Air Curtain Incinerators	15A NCAC 02D .1904
Regional Office Locations	15A NCAC 02D .1905
Public Notice	15A NCAC 02D .2203
Where to Obtain and File Permit Applications	15A NCAC 02Q .0104
Copies of Referenced Documents	15A NCAC 02Q .0105
Payment of Fees	15A NCAC 02Q .0206
<u>Applications</u>	15A NCAC 02Q .0304
Application Submittal Content	15A NCAC 02Q .0305
Public Participation Procedures	15A NCAC 02Q .0307
Application Submittal Content	15A NCAC 02Q .0505
<u>Application</u>	15A NCAC 02Q .0507
Permit Content	15A NCAC 02Q .0508
Public Notice and Opportunity for Public Hearing	15A NCAC 02Q .0710
COASTAL RESOURCES COMMISSION	
Structural Accessways Over Frontal Dunes Exempted	15A NCAC 07K .0207
<u>Definitions</u>	15A NCAC 07M .0602
WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION	
Big Game Harvest Reports	15A NCAC 10B .0113
Application for Certificate of Vessel Number	15A NCAC 10F .0102
Certificate of Number	15A NCAC 10F .0104
Temporary Certificate of Number	15A NCAC 10F .0109
<u>Dare County</u>	15A NCAC 10F .0310
Cube Hydro Carolinas Safety Zones and Resticted Zones Areas	15A NCAC 10F .0374

LOCAL GOVERNMENT COMMISSION

General Information	20 NCAC 03 .0701
<u>Definition of Terms</u>	20 NCAC 03 .0702
Minimum Fund Standards	20 NCAC 03 .0703
Requirements for the RFP	20 NCAC 03 .0704
Issuance of the RFP	20 NCAC 03 .0705
Certification and Termination of Manager	20 NCAC 03 .0706
Termination for Cause	20 NCAC 03 .0707
Review of Manager	20 NCAC 03 .0708
Delegation of Authority	20 NCAC 03 .0709
General Information	20 NCAC 03 .0710
<u>Definition of Terms</u>	20 NCAC 03 .0711
Minimum Fund Standards	20 NCAC 03 .0712
Certification of a Fund	20 NCAC 03 .0713
Review of Fund and Attestation	20 NCAC 03 .0714
Termination of Certification	20 NCAC 03 .0715
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT EXAMINERS, BOARD OF	
Filing of Examination Applications and Fees	21 NCAC 08F .0103
Conditioning Requirements	21 NCAC 08F .0105
Work Experience Required of Candidates for CPA Certification	21 NCAC 08F .0401
Education Required of Candidates for CPA Certification	21 NCAC 08F .0410
Reciprocal Certificates	21 NCAC 08H .0101
Retired Status - Change of Status	21 NCAC 08J .0112
Peer Review Requirements	21 NCAC 08M .0105
Confidentiality	21 NCAC 08N .0205
Accounting Principles	21 NCAC 08N .0209
Responsibilities in Tax Practice	21 NCAC 08N .0211
International Financial Accounting Standards	21 NCAC 08N .0215
Consulting Services Standards	21 NCAC 08N .0304
Retention of Client Records	21 NCAC 08N .0305
<u>CPA Firm Names</u>	21 NCAC 08N .0307
Valuation Services Standards	21 NCAC 08N .0308
Personal Financial Planning Services	21 NCAC 08N .0309
Auditing Standards	21 NCAC 08N .0403
Accounting and Review Services Standards	21 NCAC 08N .0404
Governmental Accounting Standards	21 NCAC 08N .0405
Attestation Standards	21 NCAC 08N .0406
Government Auditing Standards	21 NCAC 08N .0409
International Standards on Auditing	21 NCAC 08N .0410
Audits Subject to the Single Audit Act	21 NCAC 08N .0411
Forensic Services	21 NCAC 08N .0412
OPTOMETRY, BOARD OF EXAMINERS IN	
Application for License Renewal	21 NCAC 42B .0304

PHARMACY, BOARD OF		
Limited Service Permits	21 NCAC 46	.1616
<u>Direct-to-Patient Delivery Systems</u>	21 NCAC 46	.1821
VETERINARY MEDICAL BOARD		
<u>Fees</u>	21 NCAC 66	.0108
Minimum Standards for Continuing Education	21 NCAC 66	.0206
<u>Definitions</u>	21 NCAC 66	.0901
Veterinary Facility Permits	21 NCAC 66	.0902
Supervising Veterinarian	21 NCAC 66	.0903
Discipline Veterinary Facility Permits	21 NCAC 66	.0904
Reinstatement After Revocation of Facility Permit	21 NCAC 66	.0905
ADMINISTRATIVE HEARINGS, OFFICE OF		
Consent Order: Settlement: Stipulation	26 NCAC 03	.0106
Medicaid Hearing Procedures Rules	26 NCAC 03	.0401